

Catch Basin & Sweeping

<b>Catch Basin : Clam Shell</b>	<b>Price w/ Disposal</b>	<b>Price without Disposal</b>	
BMC	\$ 26.97	\$ 16.22	
DBI / DeAngelo Brothers	\$ 34.50	\$ 24.35	
National Water Main Cleaning	\$ 75.00	\$ 50.00	
<b>Catch Basin : Vacuum Truck</b>	<b>Price w/ Disposal</b>	<b>Price without Disposal</b>	
BMC	\$ 123.97	\$ 93.87	
DBI / DeAngelo Brothers	\$ 124.00	\$ 109.00	
National Water Main Cleaning	\$ 121.50	\$ 90.00	
<b>Street Sweeping</b>	<b>Price w/Disposal</b>	<b>Price without Disposal</b>	
Amric Power Sweeping	No Bid	\$ 135.00	
Immaculate Power Sweeping	\$ 265.00	\$ 165.00	Unresponsive Bid No Bid Bond
Hi-Way Safety	\$ 260.00	\$ 164.00	

Crack Sealing & Markings

<b>Random Crack Sealing</b>	<b>Sealcoating</b>	<b>Crack Sealing</b>	<b>Superior Sealcoa</b>
	Unit Price	Unit Price	Unit Price
Process A - LF	\$ 0.26	\$ 0.25	\$ 0.27
Process B - LF	\$ 0.25	\$ 0.23	\$ 0.25
Process B - Day Rate	\$ 4,510.00	\$ 4,700.00	\$ 4,683.00
<b>Pavement Markings: Water Based</b>	<b>Markings</b>	<b>Hi-Way Safety</b>	
	Unit Price	Unit Price	
4" White Fog Line	\$ 0.0390	\$ 0.0385	
4" Double Yellow	\$ 0.0780	\$ 0.0770	
4" Single Line	\$ 0.0390	\$ 0.0385	
12" Cross Walk & Stop Line	\$ 0.3950	\$ 0.4000	
4" White Line	\$ 0.0390	\$ 0.0385	
4" Yellow Center Line	\$ 0.0390	\$ 0.0385	
<b>Pavement Markings: Chlorinated Rubber</b>	<b>Markings</b>	<b>Hi-Way Safety</b>	
	Unit Price	Unit Price	
4" Double Yellow Line	\$ 0.0780	\$ 0.0780	
4" Single White	\$ 0.0390	\$ 0.0400	
<b>Pavement Markings: Epoxy</b>	<b>Markings</b>	<b>Hi-Way Safety</b>	
	Unit Price	Unit Price	
4" Double Yellow Line	\$ 0.5200	\$ 0.5600	
12" White Line	\$ 1.6500	\$ 1.3500	
4" Single White Line	\$ 0.2700	\$ 0.2800	
4" White Line	\$ 0.2700	\$ 0.2800	
12" Cross Walk & Stop Line	\$ 1.6500	\$ 1.7500	
Straight Arrows	\$ 58.5000	\$ 55.0000	
Double Arrows	\$ 125.0000	\$ 100.0000	
Curved Arrows	\$ 73.5000	\$ 55.0000	
"Only" Signs	\$ 145.0000	\$ 100.0000	

Crack Sealing & Markings

Pavement Markings: Thermoplastic	Markings	Hi-Way Safety	
	Unit Price	Unit Price	
	4" Double Yellow Line	\$ 0.7800	\$ 0.7800
12" White Line	\$ 1.9000	\$ 1.4500	
4" Single White Line	\$ 0.3900	\$ 0.3900	
4" White Line	\$ 0.3900	\$ 0.3900	
12" Cross Walk & Stop Line	\$ 1.9000	\$ 1.4500	
Straight Arrows	\$ 70.0000	\$ 55.0000	
Double Arrows	\$ 155.0000	\$ 100.0000	
Curved Arrows	\$ 82.5000	\$ 55.0000	
"Only" Signs	\$ 165.0000	\$ 100.0000	

Guardrails & Concrete

	Unit Price
<b>Guardrails</b>	
Single Face Galvanized Guard Rail	
Bartlett Consolidated	\$ 26.00
Premier Fence	\$ 22.72
DeLucca Fence	\$ 19.25
	Unit Price
<b>Bituminous Concrete</b>	
Type I Bituminous Concrete (picked up at plant)	
Aggregate Industries	\$ 110.00
Brox Industries	\$ 64.00
Bid Bond	
Bartlett Consolidated	Yes
Aggregate Industries	Yes
Premier Fence	Yes
Brox Industries	Yes
Amric Power Sweeping	Yes / Check
Sealcoating	Yes
Markings	Yes
Crack Sealing	Yes
Immaculate Power Sweeping	No
BMC	Yes
DBI / DeAngelo Brothers	Yes
Hi-Way Safety Systems	Yes
Superior Sealcoat	Yes
National Water Main Cleaning	Yes
DeLucca Fence	Yes